

April 18, 1922 Appointment of John W. Staggers as General Counsel by Syngman Rhee

Citation:

"Appointment of John W. Staggers as General Counsel by Syngman Rhee", April 18, 1922, Wilson Center Digital Archive, B-014-026, Official Correspondences, President Rhee's Correspondences, Syngman Rhee Institute, Yonsei University. https://wilson-center-digital-archive.dvincitest.com/document/122733

Summary:

A copy of appointment of John W. Staggers as General Counsel by President Syngman Rhee in 1922

Credits:

This document was made possible with support from Syngman Rhee Institute, Yonsei University

Original Language:

English

Contents:

Original Scan



REPUBLIC OF KOREA

SYNGMAN RHEE
PRESIDENT

IN THE NAME AND BY AUTHORITY OF THE REPUBLIC

OF

KOREA

RED RIBBON

I, SYNGMAN RHEE, PRESIDENT of the REPUBLIC OF KOREA, do hereby certify that the within and attached are true and authentic credentials of the appointment of

JOHN W. STAGGERS

GENERAL COUNSEL

and that full faith and credit may and shall be given to all his acts and doings by virtue thereof.

> Done this Enghteenth day of April, A. D. 1922 in the National Year of KOREA four thousand two hundred and fifty-fifth and in the fourth year of the REPUBLIC OF KOREA.

PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC OF KOREA

> FORMALIAN S 1554的预用证

IN THE NAME AND BY AUTHORITY

OF THE REPUBLIC

OF

KOREA

By virtue of the authority in me vested, I, SYNGMAN RHEE, as PRESIDENT of the REPUBLIC OF KOREA, do hereby make and appoint

JOHN W. STAGGERS

GENERAL COUNSEL

with headquarters in Washington, District of Columbia, United States of America, giving and granting to him full power and authority to perform the duties of said Office for the REPUBLIC OF KOREA.

are requested to give full faith and credit to his acts and doings and need not look beyond the terms of these credentials.

Done this eighteenth day of April A. D. 1922 in the National year of KOREA four thousand, two hundred and fifty-fifth, and in the fourth year of the REPUBLIC OF KOREA.

PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC OF KOREA